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2023 Tri-Valley League Swim Championships - 1/21/2023 to 2/22/2023

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF JRDePiero, Jill1 25.32

HOPK JRScalora, Olivia*2 26.80

DOVE FRHo, Caroline*2 26.80

MEDF JRKoch, Anna4 26.94

NORW-DA SRO'Keefe, Madelyn5 27.50

DEDH JRBrown, Jade6 27.59

NORT-NE JRHarren, Kaelin7 27.60

ASHL FRKriegsman, Rebecca8 27.62

HOPK FRBurke, Anna9 28.99

WEST JRHuang, Cheyann10 29.18

DOVE FRDawley, Kate11 29.25

WEST SRMcCabe, Allie12 29.36

ASHL FRGilhooly, Sadie13 29.41

DOVE JRLindauer, Heidi14 30.29

HOLL SOMonteiro, Lauren15 31.38

WEST SRHorn, Sienna16 31.44

WEST FRWen, Isabella17 32.21

MEDF JRKumar, Ellie18 32.22

DEDH FRBalfour, Lydia19 32.96

DOVE FRBoudreau, Camille20 33.09

HOPK FRBhattacharyya, Anjali21 33.10

MEDF JRMarshall, Chloe22 33.14

WEST JRZaprauskis, Veja23 x33.65

HOPK SOHasegawa, Miyu24 33.68

MEDF SRChen, Kailey25 x34.64

NORT-NEKillion, Ava26 34.93

NORT-NE JRBiron, Emma27 35.14

ASHL FRKansal, Purvi28 35.29

NORT-NEScagnoli, Lia29 35.58

HOLL FRO'Neil, Jaselin30 35.61

HOLL SRSheils, Emma31 36.69

HOPK FRTadaka, Sruthi32 x36.74

DEDH FRCroscup, Sadie33 36.85

NORW-DA SOTouma, Sophia34 38.33

MEDF SOCrehan, Nora35 x40.31

WEST JRNicholson, Elliott36 x41.17

NORT-NE SOBarrick, Emilie37 x41.39

HOLL FRLima, Gabriella38 41.56

ASHL SOIyer, Mira39 43.05

HOLL FRMegelly, Verena40 x43.33

MEDF FRRizkalla, Sophia41 x43.51

WEST FRSantosuosso, Maddie42 x52.11

NORW-DA FRImena, Cosmo43 1:09.02

ASHL JRRothkopf, Sofia44 x1:49.01

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORT-NE SOJacques, Ally1 55.59

26.73 28.86

MEDF JRDePiero, Jill2 56.69

27.21 29.48

NORW-DA SRO'Keefe, Madelyn3 59.83

28.53 31.30

NORT-NE JRHarren, Kaelin4 1:00.51

29.03 31.48

DOVE FROlson, Nora5 1:00.71

29.04 31.67

HOPK JRScalora, Olivia6 1:01.50

29.41 32.09

ASHL FRKriegsman, Rebecca7 1:02.07

29.24 32.83

NORT-NE SOO'Connell, Maya8 1:02.50

30.21 32.29

HOPK SRBardelli, Anna9 1:02.72

30.23 32.49

WEST SRArend, Gillian10 1:02.92

30.51 32.41

WEST JRHuang, Cheyann11 1:03.23

30.66 32.57

DEDH SOMcCafferty, Fiona12 1:06.04

32.13 33.91

ASHL FRGilhooly, Sadie13 1:06.07

32.16 33.91

MEDF SOGoodson, Katherine14 1:06.08

31.64 34.44

DOVE FRSham, Alison15 1:06.72

31.62 35.10

DEDH FRLupianez, Mary16 1:06.96

31.68 35.28

WEST SRFolmar, Tierney17 1:07.11

32.02 35.09

HOLL SOMonteiro, Lauren18 1:07.96

32.78 35.18

WEST SRHorn, Sienna19 1:08.35

32.81 35.54

ASHL FRCote, Marcella20 1:09.00

33.70 35.30

HOPK SOTikoo, Poorvi21 1:11.17

34.13 37.04

HOLL SRPowell, Eleanor22 1:16.37

14.49 1:01.88

NORT-NEKillion, Ava23 1:17.14

36.02 41.12

ASHL FRKansal, Purvi24 1:22.72

40.62 42.10

HOLL FRO'Neil, Jaselin25 1:24.36

40.91 43.45

HOLL SRSheils, Emma26 1:25.61

40.42 45.19

DEDH FRCroscup, Sadie27 1:28.60

42.79 45.81

NORW-DA SOTouma, Sophia28 1:28.88

MEDF SOCrehan, Nora29 1:32.59

43.71 48.88

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORT-NE SOJacques, Ally1 2:02.87

27.66 31.02 31.9432.25

MEDF FRIovino, Jordan2 2:10.52

30.15 33.29 32.8134.27

HOLL JRMontana, Alex3 2:13.00

30.81 33.85 34.0434.30

ASHL SRAlves, Hannah4 2:14.62

30.56 34.04 34.4435.58

ASHL SRJoshi, Keira5 2:14.92

31.06 33.54 35.2235.10

NORT-NE SOO'Connell, Maya6 2:15.08

30.96 34.11 34.4335.58

MEDF SRBenson, Mary-Katherine7 2:18.04

31.10 34.22 36.9235.80

DEDH SODowney, Molly8 2:20.05

31.82 35.22 36.2036.81

NORW-DA SOGreene, Kathryn9 2:22.60

31.91 36.24 36.5337.92

DOVE FRSham, Alison10 2:23.18

32.64 36.16 36.9337.45

HOPK SRBardelli, Anna11 2:23.91

32.16 37.13 36.3038.32

HOPK SOWeil-Meggison, Maya12 2:25.15

33.26 37.21 36.3938.29

ASHL FRCote, Marcella13 2:27.31

34.48 37.31 37.3038.22

WEST SRPhu, Kaylee14 2:28.29

34.33 38.00 37.3838.58

NORW-DA SRInzodda, Alexandra15 2:28.93

34.28 37.47 37.4439.74

HOPK SOHanscom, Maeve16 2:31.61

35.30 38.66 37.9239.73

WEST JRBurke, Maeve17 2:32.17

34.73 39.16 38.5739.71

NORW-DASople, Madeline18 2:34.78

36.53 39.88 37.5940.78

HOPK SOTikoo, Poorvi19 2:37.18

36.13 39.20 40.7041.15

MEDF SRUnderwood, Emily20 2:38.28

35.40 41.12 39.4442.32

HOLL JRSangil, Julia Elyse21 2:39.27

37.08 40.68 39.9041.61

DEDH SRMessina, Annemarie22 2:43.77

38.65 42.08 40.4442.60

HOLL SRPowell, Eleanor23 2:49.59

37.47 43.31 43.5145.30

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASHL SRPecze, Abby1 5:21.03

29.61 31.86 33.2832.85

32.99 32.83 32.99 32.48

32.07 30.07

NORT-NE FRPescod, Sarah2 5:21.05

29.30 31.53 32.8332.36

33.04 33.03 32.98 32.88

32.07 31.03

ASHL SOReid, Mandy3 5:40.78

30.93 33.62 34.4834.47

35.21 35.25 34.28 35.06

35.10 32.38
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Results
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

NORT-NE FRCarline, Brooke4 5:42.23

31.17 33.16 34.6434.46

34.82 34.96 35.23 35.02

35.12 33.65

MEDF FRIovino, Jordan5 5:48.57

30.63 34.96 36.2435.64

35.81 35.72 36.27 35.57

35.03 32.70

DOVE FRHo, Caroline6 6:03.02

30.32 33.43 35.7035.19

37.31 38.75 38.20 38.43

38.18 37.51

HOLL JRMontana, Alex7 6:07.62

31.22 35.56 38.0737.27

37.55 37.95 38.54 37.91

37.62 35.93

ASHL SRJoshi, Keira8 6:17.66

32.02 35.71 38.4337.21

39.42 39.46 39.93 39.87

38.99 36.62

MEDF SRBenson, Mary-Katherine9 6:17.84

31.69 35.23 38.5237.30

38.97 39.39 39.82 39.88

39.32 37.72

NORT-NE FRKenney, Lauren10 6:18.44

33.09 36.61 38.9438.51

38.69 39.08 39.71 39.15

38.17 36.49

NORW-DA SOGreene, Kathryn11 6:31.57

33.58 39.09 40.1540.13

40.51 41.31 40.76 41.06

39.91 35.07

HOPK SRMcCarthy, Maggie12 6:38.99

34.34 38.03 40.5239.62

40.66 41.32 40.92 41.53

41.33 40.72

DEDH SODowney, Molly13 6:41.34

34.27 40.59 41.2141.42

41.08 42.06 41.65 41.07

40.13 37.86

WEST JROwens, Julia14 6:53.04

36.20 40.74 42.0742.15

43.13 42.12 42.90 43.19

41.22 39.32

NORW-DASople, Madeline15 6:54.77

37.04 41.31 43.2742.32

43.68 43.07 43.91 42.25

40.13 37.79

WEST JRBurke, Maeve16 7:02.89

36.12 1:24.05 44.011:26.08

44.94 43.64 1:24.05

HOLL JRSangil, Julia Elyse17 7:12.91

38.58 43.29 44.6145.10

43.73 43.86 44.72 44.73

43.24 41.05

MEDF SRUnderwood, Emily18 7:17.38

36.98 43.11 45.1844.58

46.35 45.67 45.41 45.90

43.02 41.18

DEDH SRMessina, Annemarie19 7:23.64

40.44 44.61 46.0045.13

46.29 45.38 44.87 45.28

44.66 40.98

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF JRHerbstzuber, Nora1 1:00.54

29.32 31.22

DOVE FRMa, Vivian2 1:04.30

30.76 33.54

WEST SRCote, Emma3 1:06.34

32.10 34.24

NORW-DA JRSantana Alcantara, Ana4 1:06.76

31.74 35.02

DOVE FROlson, Nora5 1:11.26

34.72 36.54

DEDH JRBrown, Jade6 1:12.58

34.12 38.46

ASHL FRWashburn, Chelsea7 1:13.36

35.36 38.00

HOLL SOCaruso, Deanna8 1:13.91

35.42 38.49

HOPK SOHanscom, Maeve9 1:14.31

36.43 37.88

WEST SOLucas, Eve10 1:14.96

35.33 39.63

NORT-NE SOHenry, Eve11 1:15.85

37.44 38.41

NORT-NE FRKenney, Lauren12 1:16.81

37.31 39.50

DEDH SOMcCafferty, Fiona13 1:17.35

38.12 39.23

WEST SRFolmar, Tierney14 1:20.43

39.12 41.31

MEDF JRKumar, Ellie15 1:26.27

1:26.29

HOPK FRBhattacharyya, Anjali16 1:28.60

1:28.70

HOLL SRPotnis, Arni17 1:30.62

42.55 48.07

HOLL FRLima, Gabriella18 1:47.39

1:48.28

MEDF FRRizkalla, Sophia19 1:52.47

52.48 59.99

NORT-NEScagnoli, Lia20 1:57.44

1:41.79 15.65

HOPK FRBurke, Anna21 2:00.43

35.25 1:25.18

HOLL FRMegelly, Verena22 2:01.27

56.98 1:04.29

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASHL FRConnors, Molly1 1:12.52

34.72 37.80

NORT-NE JRMcIntyre, Mattia2 1:12.88

34.22 38.66

NORW-DA SOSople, Bridget3 1:18.01

36.46 41.55

HOPK JRBouffard, Natalie4 1:19.64

37.15 42.49

HOLL SOTalmanson, Ella5 1:20.45

37.80 42.65

DOVE SOGreen, Laura6 1:20.78

37.81 42.97

DOVE FRLombard, Clara7 1:21.19

37.95 43.24

HOPK SRMcCarthy, Maggie8 1:25.81

39.38 46.43

WEST SOPhu, Abbie9 1:27.55

42.40 45.15

NORT-NE SRBland, Alex10 1:27.97

14.82 1:13.15

WEST SRKhabari, Niki11 1:28.58

40.66 47.92

WEST JROwens, Julia12 1:30.17

43.36 46.81

NORW-DA JRKeats, Molly13 1:30.83

43.29 47.54

HOLL SRPotnis, Arni14 1:32.87

43.77 49.10

HOPK SOHasegawa, Miyu15 1:33.20

44.31 48.89

MEDF SRChen, Kailey16 1:37.54

45.33 52.21

DEDH FRBalfour, Lydia17 1:39.20

47.02 52.18

MEDF JRPaithankar, Riddhi18 1:43.58

MEDF JRHawley, Jennifer19 1:45.50

49.12 56.38

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASHL SRPecze, Abby1 1:02.18

28.61 33.57

NORT-NE FRCarline, Brooke2 1:06.85

31.66 35.19

NORW-DA JRSantana Alcantara, Ana3 1:08.52

32.13 36.39

ASHL SRAlves, Hannah4 1:11.44

33.40 38.04

WEST SOLucas, Eve5 1:11.65

32.43 39.22

NORT-NE SOHenry, Eve6 1:11.80

33.50 38.30

HOLL SOCaruso, Deanna7 1:13.64

33.36 40.28
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(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

HOPK SOWeil-Meggison, Maya8 1:14.53

33.09 41.44

NORW-DA SRBrown, Caeleigh9 1:15.80

35.03 40.77

DEDH FRRadosta, Layla10 1:17.29

35.54 41.75

MEDF JRBrand, Caroline11 1:18.18

32.97 45.21

DOVE FRDawley, Kate12 1:22.05

36.73 45.32

HOLL FRPierce, Madeleine13 1:22.12

37.79 44.33

DOVE FRCorrell, Tessa14 1:24.63

37.83 46.80

WEST JRCautela, Ann15 1:28.40

42.86 45.54

WEST JRBean, Vivian16 1:30.84

41.47 49.37

NORW-DA JRKeats, Molly17 1:30.94

42.23 48.71

NORT-NE JRBiron, Emma18 1:34.67

42.39 52.28

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF JRHerbstzuber, Nora1 2:14.56

30.57 32.42 31.8839.69

NORT-NE FRPescod, Sarah2 2:24.16

32.09 35.49 32.2144.37

ASHL SOReid, Mandy3 2:25.21

30.99 39.72 32.7341.77

NORT-NE JRMcIntyre, Mattia4 2:28.20

32.84 38.73 33.9042.73

DOVE FRMa, Vivian5 2:32.87

32.63 36.78 38.0145.45

WEST SRCote, Emma6 2:33.64

32.09 36.82 35.7548.98

ASHL FRConnors, Molly7 2:34.95

34.87 40.21 37.0942.78

HOPK JRBouffard, Natalie8 2:37.54

34.92 41.70 35.9844.94

NORW-DA SOSople, Bridget9 2:38.23

34.52 41.73 37.9144.07

HOLL SOTalmanson, Ella10 2:39.13

35.97 42.59 36.3044.27

DOVE FRLombard, Clara11 2:41.41

36.19 40.77 36.4248.03

WEST SRArend, Gillian12 2:42.67

36.48 43.59 34.5748.03

ASHL FRWashburn, Chelsea13 2:43.28

37.51 40.16 36.2949.32

NORW-DA SRBrown, Caeleigh14 2:44.80

34.59 44.18 38.3247.71

DEDH FRRadosta, Layla15 2:45.61

35.60 1:32.52 40.07

DEDH FRLupianez, Mary16 2:51.47

38.15 44.85 38.6749.80

HOLL FRPierce, Madeleine17 2:53.37

36.43 44.79 39.7052.45

NORT-NE SRBland, Alex18 3:03.28

40.89 47.83 42.3652.20

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WEST SRMcCabe, Allie1 260.70

DEDH SRBlume, Grace2 244.75

NORT-NEHim, Sadie3 230.10

HOPK JRWeatherhead, Eve4 227.80

WEST JRPreskenis, Ava5 217.75

WEST JRMcGowan, Victoria6 216.75

NORW-DASisk, Colleen7 206.10

DEDH SRFoley, Sydney8 182.75

DEDH FRBoudreau, Tessa9 168.15

MEDF SOShield, Sophia10 164.95

WEST JRPatrick, Sophia11 161.65

DEDH SRShumway, Georgia12 152.05

MEDF SRMcMahon, Bridget13 150.30

DOVE FRKane, Addison14 145.95

NORT-NE SOBarrick, Emilie15 136.00

HOLL SRFreeman, Ellie16 131.90

MEDF SRWilson, Lara17 131.70

DOVE SRGodfrey, California18 125.35

MEDF SOJackson, Maya19 119.15

HOLL JRLieberman, Sophia20 81.45

HOLL JRMercier, Kayla--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMEDF1 1:44.95

Koch, Anna JR Herbstzuber, Nora JR

Iovino, Jordan FR DePiero, Jill JR

27.33 25.78 24.7127.13

ANORT-NE2 1:46.49

Jacques, Ally SO Harren, Kaelin JR

McIntyre, Mattia JR Pescod, Sarah FR

26.07 27.24 25.9727.21

ADOVE3 1:49.97

Olson, Nora FR Lombard, Clara FR

Ma, Vivian FR Ho, Caroline FR

27.59 28.31 27.5026.57

AASHL4 1:50.43

Reid, Mandy SO Kriegsman, Rebecca FR

Alves, Hannah SR Pecze, Abby SR

28.56 28.14 25.9627.77

ADEDH5 1:52.73

Brown, Jade JR Downey, Molly SO

McCafferty, Fiona SO Radosta, Layla FR

27.86 28.20 28.1328.54

AHOPK6 1:52.77

Bardelli, Anna SR Burke, Anna FR

Bouffard, Natalie JR Scalora, Olivia JR

28.24 28.64 27.1928.70

BASHL7 1:58.44

Connors, Molly FR Washburn, Chelsea FR

Joshi, Keira SR Gilhooly, Sadie FR

29.99 29.53 29.3629.56

AWEST8 1:58.58

Huang, Cheyann JR Horn, Sienna SR

Spink, Tiffany FR McCabe, Allie SR

28.64 30.67 29.4429.83

ANORW-DA9 2:02.60

Greene, Kathryn SO Sople, Madeline

Sisk, Colleen Inzodda, Alexandra SR

29.85 30.84 30.3731.54

BDOVE10 2:02.97

Boudreau, Camille FR Lindauer, Heidi JR

Green, Laura SO Correll, Tessa FR

33.27 30.40 29.1730.13

BWEST11 2:08.63

Phu, Abbie SO Cautela, Ann JR

Phu, Kaylee SR Folmar, Tierney SR

32.01 30.57 32.5333.52

AHOLL12 2:10.85

Pierce, Madeleine FR Potnis, Arni SR

Powell, Eleanor SR Sangil, Julia Elyse JR

31.37 36.03 31.9331.52

CNORT-NE13 2:13.39

Killion, Ava Scagnoli, Lia

Bland, Alex SR Henry, Eve SO

35.46 36.45 30.6230.86

BHOLL14 2:37.96

Sheils, Emma SR Lima, Gabriella FR

O'Neil, Jaselin FR Megelly, Verena FR

42.75 46.45 40.6228.14

CMEDF15 2:39.29

Paithankar, Riddhi JR Crehan, Nora SO

Hawley, Jennifer JR Marshall, Chloe JR

37.80 41.88 28.1451.47

CWEST16 x2:39.93

Zaprauskis, Veja JR Nicholson, Elliott JR

Santosuosso, Maddie FR Burke, Maeve JR

33.80 42.04 31.8352.26

BMEDF--- DQ

Goodson, Katherine SO Brand, Caroline JR

Underwood, Emily SR Benson, Mary-Katherine SR

35.27 25.88 29.3130.04

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASHL1 4:01.42

Reid, Mandy SO Kriegsman, Rebecca FR

Alves, Hannah SR Pecze, Abby SR

29.82 1:01.64 1:02.0129.27

29.14 1:01.38 26.77 56.39

ANORW-DA2 4:08.00

O'Keefe, Madelyn SR Brown, Caeleigh SR

Santana Alcantara, Ana JR Sople, Bridget SO

28.38 59.42 1:05.9430.19

28.12 59.83 29.64 1:02.81
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(Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ANORT-NE3 4:10.99

O'Connell, Maya SO Kenney, Lauren FR

Carline, Brooke FR Harren, Kaelin JR

30.29 1:02.28 1:07.4232.15

29.12 1:00.42 29.07 1:00.87

ADOVE4 4:12.36

Sham, Alison FR Dawley, Kate FR

Olson, Nora FR Ho, Caroline FR

31.88 1:06.78 1:04.7431.40

28.96 1:01.78 27.90 59.06

AWEST5 4:20.01

Arend, Gillian SR Lucas, Eve SO

Horn, Sienna SR Cote, Emma SR

30.48 1:03.42 1:08.8533.41

30.83 1:05.41 29.52 1:02.33

BASHL6 4:20.97

Connors, Molly FR Washburn, Chelsea FR

Joshi, Keira SR Gilhooly, Sadie FR

31.02 1:04.80 1:06.5130.98

30.85 1:04.53 31.53 1:05.13

AHOLL7 4:23.70

Caruso, Deanna SO Monteiro, Lauren SO

Talmanson, Ella SO Montana, Alex JR

32.68 1:07.27 1:07.2432.07

31.95 1:07.97 29.07 1:01.22

AMEDF8 4:27.00

Goodson, Katherine SO Brand, Caroline JR

Benson, Mary-Katherine SR Koch, Anna JR

33.15 1:40.99 37.72

29.62 1:03.79

ADEDH9 4:32.43

Lupianez, Mary FR Pateras, Eleni FR

McCafferty, Fiona SO Downey, Molly SO

31.94 1:08.14 1:15.3534.99

30.72 1:04.11 31.28 1:04.83

BWEST10 4:33.21

Khabari, Niki SR Phu, Abbie SO

Phu, Kaylee SR Folmar, Tierney SR

34.34 1:10.18 1:03.8229.59

34.11 1:12.17 31.94 1:07.04

BDOVE11 4:36.20

Boudreau, Camille FR Lindauer, Heidi JR

Correll, Tessa FR Green, Laura SO

34.70 1:14.77 1:05.9531.32

31.31 1:07.08 32.66 1:08.40

BNORW-DA12 4:45.31

Greene, Kathryn SO Keats, Molly JR

Sisk, Colleen Inzodda, Alexandra SR

31.43 1:04.84 1:21.5938.19

32.64 1:10.99 31.79 1:07.89

CWEST13 x4:51.59

Bean, Vivian JR Owens, Julia JR

Cautela, Ann JR Burke, Maeve JR

34.81 1:11.64 1:17.4636.90

33.88 1:11.79 33.38 1:10.70

BHOLL14 4:55.89

Pierce, Madeleine FR Potnis, Arni SR

Powell, Eleanor SR Sangil, Julia Elyse JR

32.97 1:08.74 1:18.9636.73

36.17 1:15.56 34.87 1:12.63

BHOPK15 5:06.16

Tadaka, Sruthi FR Tikoo, Poorvi SO

Bhattacharyya, Anjali FR Hasegawa, Miyu SO

37.42 1:33.01 57.2419.98

19.08 35.34 41.80 2:00.57

BMEDF16 5:09.21

Chen, Kailey SR Underwood, Emily SR

Kumar, Ellie JR Marshall, Chloe JR

38.70 1:23.34 1:12.1133.05

34.09 1:14.90 37.17 1:18.86

CMEDF17 x5:37.25

Crehan, Nora SO Hawley, Jennifer JR

Paithankar, Riddhi JR Rizkalla, Sophia FR

44.74 1:35.81 15.49

33.73 1:41.25 2:04.70

CNORT-NE18 5:44.12

Barrick, Emilie SO Scagnoli, Lia

Biron, Emma JR Killion, Ava

43.64 1:34.59 1:30.2941.38

37.76 1:21.02 36.89 1:18.22

CHOLL19 x6:36.50

Sheils, Emma SR Lima, Gabriella FR

O'Neil, Jaselin FR Megelly, Verena FR

39.00 1:28.52 1:33.9339.56

43.04 1:27.47 46.57 2:06.58

AHOPK--- DQ

Weil-Meggison, Maya SO Hanscom, Maeve SO

McCarthy, Maggie SR Bardelli, Anna SR

31.62 1:07.30 1:08.2732.80

32.92 1:10.83 28.89 1:01.85

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANORT-NE1 1:58.18

Pescod, Sarah FR McIntyre, Mattia JR

Carline, Brooke FR Jacques, Ally SO

30.00 33.70 25.2529.23

AMEDF2 1:58.56

Iovino, Jordan FR Herbstzuber, Nora JR

Koch, Anna JR DePiero, Jill JR

32.81 31.67 23.9730.11

ANORW-DA3 2:04.57

Santana Alcantara, Ana JR Sople, Bridget SO

Brown, Caeleigh SR O'Keefe, Madelyn SR

30.43 35.48 26.7631.90

AWEST4 2:06.82

Cote, Emma SR Arend, Gillian SR

Lucas, Eve SO McCabe, Allie SR

31.03 36.54 28.8330.42

ADOVE5 2:08.07

Ma, Vivian FR Lombard, Clara FR

Dawley, Kate FR Lindauer, Heidi JR

29.67 36.74 29.4232.24

AHOPK6 2:10.64

Hanscom, Maeve SO Bouffard, Natalie JR

Weil-Meggison, Maya SO Scalora, Olivia JR

35.17 43.48 24.7527.24

AHOLL7 2:11.38

Caruso, Deanna SO Talmanson, Ella SO

Montana, Alex JR Monteiro, Lauren SO

34.15 37.25 30.4329.55

BNORT-NE8 2:14.73

Kenney, Lauren FR Bland, Alex SR

Henry, Eve SO O'Connell, Maya SO

29.0324.49

ADEDH9 2:16.14

Brown, Jade JR Messina, Annemarie SR

Radosta, Layla FR Lupianez, Mary FR

32.83 42.25 29.5931.47

BDOVE10 2:18.82

Sham, Alison FR Green, Laura SO

Correll, Tessa FR Boudreau, Camille FR

36.03 36.97 32.4633.36

BWEST11 2:19.55

Spink, Tiffany FR Khabari, Niki SR

Cautela, Ann JR Huang, Cheyann JR

38.25 39.02 28.4633.82

BMEDF12 2:22.88

Kumar, Ellie JR Chen, Kailey SR

Brand, Caroline JR Goodson, Katherine SO

37.04 44.75 29.4831.61

BHOPK13 2:27.51

Burke, Anna FR McCarthy, Maggie SR

Tikoo, Poorvi SO Tadaka, Sruthi FR

33.19 38.44 35.8640.02

CWEST14 x2:30.05

Wen, Isabella FR Phu, Abbie SO

Bean, Vivian JR Zaprauskis, Veja JR

39.45 49.53 31.9529.12

BNORW-DA15 2:30.24

Inzodda, Alexandra SR Sople, Madeline

Keats, Molly JR Sisk, Colleen

37.11 42.94 31.4638.73

CMEDF16 x3:04.04

Rizkalla, Sophia FR Paithankar, Riddhi JR

Hawley, Jennifer JR Marshall, Chloe JR

52.08 2:11.96

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOLL SRBird, Jon1 22.77

WEST JRGuo, Jason2 23.12

WEST SRKangas, Alek3 23.19

DEDH SRBoecher, Luke4 24.00

HOPK JRBurke, Caleb5 24.06

DOVE SOO'Connor, Devon6 24.66

HOLL SOWebb, Michael7 24.69

ASHL SRShuhy, Matt8 24.81

DEDH SOVo, Max9 25.09

NORW-DA SRGreene, Joseph10 25.11

DOVE SOMorris, Silas11 25.22

DEDH SRMcGary, Christopher12 25.32
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WEST SOStuelher, Jack13 25.42

NORW-DA JRCaparrotta, Theodore14 25.60

HOPK SRHanscom, Declan15 25.86

HOLL JRSofoul, Connor16 25.95

WEST SRWong, Brandon17 26.60

ASHL FRGovan, Maxwell18 26.67

WEST SRVentura, Andrew19 x27.43

NORW-DA SOBrady, Joseph*20 27.95

DOVE JRCaplan, Nathan*20 27.95

WEST JRHuang, Alan22 x28.43

HOLL SRParadis, Neo23 28.52

ASHL SRPadmanabhan, Suraj24 28.54

WEST SOKaplan, Jacob25 x29.29

WEST FRLiu, Jacob26 x29.97

HOLL SOHeidari, Arfan27 x30.78

DEDH SRMusto, Vinny28 30.82

ASHL FRLee, Daniel29 31.45

ASHL FRNovak, Nicholas30 x31.80

HOLL JRWalther, Ben31 x32.83

DEDH SOCostello, James32 x33.45

ASHL FRAhuja, Yash33 x33.53

NORW-DA SOResende, Luiz Miguel34 33.65

DOVE JRUnderhill, Santiago35 34.04

DOVE SOHodge, Thomas36 x34.30

HOLL JRBrown, Simon37 x35.85

HOPK FRJaganathan, Krishiv38 37.02

ASHL FRLaad, Maanav39 x37.25

DOVE SOKazmi, Ayaan40 x38.51

DOVE SRWoldman, AJ41 x43.95

DOVE SOWoldman, Carter42 x44.28

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOLL SRBird, Jon1 49.07

23.47 25.60

WEST SRKangas, Alek2 50.55

24.23 26.32

DOVE JRHoffmann, Vanya3 51.80

24.70 27.10

HOPK FRPicard, Owen4 52.72

24.88 27.84

HOLL SOHein, James5 52.74

25.08 27.66

HOPK JRCoffman, Lucas6 54.28

25.44 28.84

NORW-DA JRDemattia, David7 55.12

26.02 29.10

WEST SOBelcher, Colin8 55.57

26.91 28.66

NORW-DA SRGreene, Joseph9 55.77

26.46 29.31

ASHL SRZayac, Josh10 56.07

26.74 29.33

WEST SOStuelher, Jack11 56.09

27.30 28.79

ASHL SRShuhy, Matt12 56.11

26.80 29.31

HOLL FRDarling, Owen13 57.99

27.74 30.25

DOVE SOMorris, Silas14 58.13

26.91 31.22

WEST SOWatson, Christian15 59.08

59.10

DEDH JRMegan, Paul16 59.16

28.07 31.09

HOLL JRSofoul, Connor17 59.34

28.68 30.66

HOPK SRWilladsen, Conner18 59.73

28.32 31.41

NORW-DA SOBrady, Joseph19 1:03.54

29.27 34.27

HOPK SOKelly, Jack20 1:05.59

31.12 34.47

DEDH SRMusto, Vinny21 1:06.80

31.66 35.14

ASHL FREpifanov, Vitaly22 1:09.43

33.26 36.17

ASHL FRLee, Daniel23 1:10.86

33.50 37.36

DOVE FRBrown, Jonah24 1:14.28

35.13 39.15

DEDH SOCostello, James25 1:18.12

36.85 41.27

NORW-DA SOResende, Luiz Miguel26 1:26.05

36.92 49.13

DOVE SRWoldman, AJ27 1:38.39

46.89 51.50

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOLL JRHaynes, Lucas1 1:49.76

25.04 27.68 28.1628.88

HOLL SOHein, James2 1:54.82

25.88 28.67 29.9230.35

ASHL SRBier, Samuel R3 1:57.18

26.52 30.05 29.6131.00

HOPK FRPicard, Owen4 2:00.25

26.14 29.65 32.4831.98

DOVE FRPatten, Chase5 2:01.84

27.78 30.80 31.4131.85

HOPK JRCoffman, Lucas6 2:02.80

26.56 30.15 33.0433.05

WEST SOBelcher, Colin7 2:04.39

29.71 32.87 29.8231.99

HOPK SOZhu, Kevin8 2:06.31

29.28 31.97 32.3332.73

HOLL FRDarling, Owen9 2:11.16

29.40 33.00 33.8434.92

WEST SOWatson, Christian10 2:12.24

DEDH JRMegan, Paul11 2:13.85

29.76 32.68 36.3135.10

ASHL FRKoutouvos, Alexis12 2:14.71

29.69 34.00 34.8036.22

NORW-DA JRIbrahim, Patrick13 2:18.97

30.07 33.89 38.3836.63

WEST FRLi, Luke14 2:24.41

1:06.32 1:17.47 0.62

DEDH FRLynch, James15 2:29.69

1:53.06 36.63

WEST FRHuang, Jayden16 2:30.86

33.13 36.87 40.1940.67

DOVE SOKahoun, Owen17 2:35.80

33.15 39.55 40.4442.66

DOVE FRBrown, Jonah18 2:51.33

36.33 44.08 45.0745.85

HOLL JRWright, Adam19 2:56.58

34.61 44.93 46.0950.95

DOVE SOHodge, Thomas20 3:02.31

38.33 45.47 48.1350.38

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOLL JRHaynes, Lucas1 4:49.02

25.81 28.28 29.3428.89

29.78 29.69 29.38 29.56

29.52 28.77

ASHL SRBier, Samuel R2 5:13.42

28.02 30.92 31.9732.02

32.65 32.56 32.50 32.11

31.54 29.13

HOLL SOWebb, Michael3 5:13.59

26.61 30.65 32.4932.22

32.21 32.00 32.25 32.97

31.98 30.21

DOVE JRHoffmann, Vanya4 5:17.39

26.92 30.59 32.2932.13

32.61 32.71 33.43 32.15

32.99 31.57

WEST FRLee, Ethan5 5:32.51

30.18 32.55 34.0733.95

33.81 34.31 33.76 33.77

33.87 32.24

HOPK SOZhu, Kevin6 5:37.26

29.70 32.79 34.4333.60

34.63 34.77 35.14 35.03

34.09 33.08

WEST SOBelcher, Owen7 5:45.51

30.82 33.84 1:10.4534.96

35.84 35.22 35.61 35.59

33.18

HOLL FRLamonica, Charlie8 5:51.27

27.86 32.39 35.5734.79

36.85 37.96 36.68 36.44

21.50 51.23

DEDH SOMcGary, Derek9 6:03.72

30.14 35.82 36.8037.07

37.19 38.40 38.27 38.95

36.28 34.80
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ASHL FRKoutouvos, Alexis10 6:04.23

32.04 35.68 36.6535.90

37.26 37.50 37.39 38.05

37.55 36.21

HOLL JRMonty, Hayden11 6:09.41

31.38 36.07 36.9336.73

37.36 37.52 39.25 39.11

37.19 37.87

WEST SOWong, Adrian12 6:14.31

32.78 35.69 37.7137.32

38.49 39.02 38.53 39.78

38.66 36.33

WEST JRWillits, Colin13 6:18.69

32.07 36.03 38.1438.08

39.15 39.47 39.93 40.31

39.33 36.18

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOVE JRKetryk-Simson, Tim1 54.84

26.63 28.21

WEST SOWatson, Brendon2 55.50

27.09 28.41

HOPK JRPeishoff, Davis3 57.07

27.60 29.47

HOPK JRBurke, Caleb4 58.17

28.15 30.02

HOLL SOCraze, Taryn5 1:00.10

29.44 30.66

ASHL JRGelfand, Nathan6 1:01.11

29.74 31.37

WEST SOWachob, Aaron7 1:02.07

30.09 31.98

DEDH SRJerome, Joesph8 1:02.59

30.41 32.18

DOVE FRPatten, Chase9 1:05.20

31.84 33.36

HOPK FRLi, Andy10 1:05.30

31.65 33.65

WEST JRGreenwald, Gabe11 1:05.35

31.35 34.00

WEST SRSykowski, Evan12 1:10.63

34.15 36.48

HOLL FRBaribeau, Jack13 1:11.27

35.21 36.06

NORW-DA JRCavanaugh, Anthony14 1:11.69

34.26 37.43

HOLL FRLima, Steven15 1:18.89

39.02 39.87

HOPK FRJaganathan, Krishiv16 1:42.16

48.30 53.86

HOLL JRWalther, Ben17 1:42.85

49.61 53.24

DOVE SOWoldman, Carter18 2:02.24

57.66 1:04.58

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST JRMacDonald, Declan1 1:01.74

29.26 32.48

WEST JRGuo, Jason2 1:03.40

29.63 33.77

HOLL SOBird, Devin3 1:05.72

30.74 34.98

DEDH SOVo, Max4 1:08.22

31.93 36.29

DEDH SRBoecher, Luke5 1:08.36

32.22 36.14

NORW-DA JRDemattia, David6 1:13.91

34.30 39.61

WEST SRHan, Brandon7 1:16.96

36.65 40.31

HOPK SRWilladsen, Conner8 1:17.29

35.87 41.42

WEST JRHuang, Alan9 1:18.46

37.08 41.38

ASHL SRPadmanabhan, Suraj10 1:18.92

37.63 41.29

ASHL FRGovan, Maxwell11 1:19.52

36.66 42.86

NORW-DA JRIbrahim, Patrick12 1:19.56

36.94 42.62

HOLL SRParadis, Neo13 1:19.93

37.14 42.79

DOVE SOBarrette, John14 1:22.48

38.36 44.12

DOVE SOKahoun, Owen15 1:27.18

39.93 47.25

DEDH FRLynch, James16 1:28.73

41.95 46.78

ASHL FRNovak, Nicholas17 1:28.90

41.01 47.89

DOVE FRFayad, Alex18 1:30.31

40.45 49.86

HOPK SOKelly, Jack19 1:38.38

44.52 53.86

DOVE SOKazmi, Ayaan20 1:55.34

51.57 1:03.77

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOPK JRPeishoff, Davis1 56.10

26.09 30.01

HOLL SOBird, Devin2 56.56

26.33 30.23

WEST SOWatson, Brendon3 56.69

26.97 29.72

DOVE JRKetryk-Simson, Tim4 57.11

26.47 30.64

HOLL FRBeers, Alexander5 58.66

27.42 31.24

ASHL JRGelfand, Nathan6 59.26

27.39 31.87

ASHL SRZayac, Josh7 59.90

27.59 32.31

WEST FRLee, Ethan8 1:00.66

28.32 32.34

WEST SOBelcher, Owen9 1:04.36

30.40 33.96

HOPK SRHanscom, Declan10 1:04.51

29.66 34.85

NORW-DA JRCaparrotta, Theodore11 1:05.02

30.44 34.58

DEDH SRMcGary, Christopher12 1:05.18

29.55 35.63

WEST SOCaxoeiro, Gabe13 1:05.94

29.44 36.50

ASHL SRKoutouvos, Mihalis14 1:06.25

29.90 36.35

HOLL FRLamonica, Charlie15 1:07.57

30.73 36.84

HOLL JRMonty, Hayden16 1:08.79

31.65 37.14

DEDH SOMcGary, Derek17 1:13.30

31.84 41.46

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST JRMacDonald, Declan1 2:02.99

26.23 32.74 28.8835.14

HOLL SOCraze, Taryn2 2:10.43

27.26 32.49 30.7239.96

DEDH SRJerome, Joesph3 2:15.85

28.21 34.33 33.1040.21

HOLL FRBeers, Alexander4 2:16.36

29.21 34.69 30.9141.55

WEST SOWachob, Aaron5 2:18.85

28.43 34.76 33.7541.91

HOPK FRLi, Andy6 2:21.90

30.22 35.57 34.0242.09

HOLL FRBaribeau, Jack7 2:30.81

32.81 38.29 34.7444.97

WEST JRGreenwald, Gabe8 2:33.43

31.20 38.89 36.0847.26

WEST FRWillits, Vincent9 2:35.19

35.30 39.01 34.7046.18

NORW-DA JRCavanaugh, Anthony10 2:42.52

33.86 1:32.06 36.60

DOVE JRFrey, Jackson11 2:43.77

36.42 40.04 39.2548.06

HOLL FRLima, Steven12 3:02.47

37.59 44.75 40.3859.75

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

DEDH FRLeahy, Sean1 183.80

HOLL JRSmith, Harrison2 177.70

DOVE SOBarrette, John3 150.55

DOVE SRFerris, Lee4 144.45
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Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST1 1:32.88

Guo, Jason JR Belcher, Colin SO

Kangas, Alek SR MacDonald, Declan JR

23.38 23.99 22.4223.09

ADOVE2 1:37.19

Patten, Chase FR Ketryk-Simson, Tim JR

O'Connor, Devon SO Hoffmann, Vanya JR

25.15 23.94 24.0324.07

ADEDH3 1:37.87

Jerome, Joesph SR Vo, Max SO

McGary, Christopher SR Boecher, Luke SR

25.28 24.29 23.7124.59

AHOLL4 1:38.12

Bird, Devin SO Webb, Michael SO

Craze, Taryn SO Hein, James SO

24.65 24.95 23.7324.79

AASHL5 1:39.63

Shuhy, Matt SR Bier, Samuel R SR

Zayac, Josh SR Gelfand, Nathan JR

24.75 25.19 24.4725.22

ANORW-DA6 1:39.91

Caparrotta, Theodore JR Ibrahim, Patrick JR

Demattia, David JR Greene, Joseph SR

25.22 26.06 24.4224.21

BWEST7 1:43.85

Lee, Ethan FR Wong, Brandon SR

Huang, Alan JR Stuelher, Jack SO

25.30 26.68 25.4326.44

AHOPK8 1:47.24

Hanscom, Declan SR Willadsen, Conner SR

Li, Andy FR Zhu, Kevin SO

26.83 26.44 27.5126.46

CWEST9 x1:49.48

Santosousso, John Han, Brandon SR

Jud, Kevin Ventura, Andrew SR

28.53 27.48 26.1827.29

BDOVE10 1:49.98

Caplan, Nathan JR Kahoun, Owen SO

Frey, Jackson JR Barrette, John SO

28.22 29.25 25.6726.84

BHOLL11 1:51.23

Baribeau, Jack FR Monty, Hayden JR

Sofoul, Connor JR Paradis, Neo SR

28.77 28.05 28.5025.91

BASHL12 1:53.41

Koutouvos, Mihalis SR Koutouvos, Alexis FR

Novak, Nicholas FR Padmanabhan, Suraj SR

26.57 28.95 27.2530.64

BDEDH13 1:55.09

Musto, Vinny SR Lynch, James FR

McGary, Derek SO Megan, Paul JR

32.09 28.41 26.4828.11

CHOLL14 x2:09.44

Walther, Ben JR Brown, Simon JR

Wright, Adam JR Heidari, Arfan SO

32.53 35.47 30.3931.05

CASHL15 x2:10.72

Lee, Daniel FR Epifanov, Vitaly FR

Laad, Maanav FR Ahuja, Yash FR

32.18 29.91 25.1743.46

CDOVE16 x2:16.11

Brown, Jonah FR Hodge, Thomas SO

Underhill, Santiago JR Kazmi, Ayaan SO

33.18 33.28 36.3333.32

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHOLL1 3:27.28

Hein, James SO Webb, Michael SO

Haynes, Lucas JR Bird, Jon SR

24.92 52.48 54.7726.16

24.68 51.21 22.89 48.82

AHOPK2 3:29.53

Coffman, Lucas JR Burke, Caleb JR

Peishoff, Davis JR Picard, Owen FR

25.37 54.27 52.9525.17

24.44 51.09 24.00 51.22

AWEST3 3:38.97

Belcher, Colin SO Lee, Ethan FR

Wachob, Aaron SO Watson, Brendon SO

26.48 55.29 56.3626.87

26.25 55.59 24.77 51.73

BHOLL4 3:50.19

Darling, Owen FR Lamonica, Charlie FR

Monty, Hayden JR Beers, Alexander FR

27.15 57.28 57.9726.74

28.50 1:01.43 25.27 53.51

ADOVE5 3:51.76

Patten, Chase FR Morris, Silas SO

O'Connor, Devon SO Frey, Jackson JR

26.76 55.49 57.1026.71

25.56 57.39 28.36 1:01.78

BWEST6 3:56.95

Watson, Christian SO Willits, Vincent FR

Ventura, Andrew SR Belcher, Owen SO

59.46 1:27.67 58.7031.47

32.23 27.82 58.35

AASHL7 3:58.11

Bier, Samuel R SR Koutouvos, Alexis FR

Govan, Maxwell FR Koutouvos, Mihalis SR

26.47 54.83 1:03.7129.60

28.02 1:02.64 26.55 56.93

CWEST8 x4:15.50

Proscia, Alex Li, Luis

Huang, Jayden FR Li, Luke FR

31.85 1:05.14 1:03.4430.11

31.31 1:05.10 30.09 1:01.82

ADEDH9 4:21.53

Musto, Vinny SR Lynch, James FR

McGary, Derek SO Megan, Paul JR

33.76 1:11.63 1:08.2933.42

28.95 1:03.47 27.52 58.14

CHOLL10 x4:26.71

Wright, Adam JR Paradis, Neo SR

Sofoul, Connor JR Lima, Steven FR

32.66 1:13.07 1:07.9231.53

27.67 57.63 31.63 1:08.09

ANORW-DA11 4:36.32

Ibrahim, Patrick JR Resende, Luiz Miguel SO

Brady, Joseph SO Cavanaugh, Anthony JR

30.22 1:04.58 1:24.5336.41

29.05 1:07.58 25.79 59.63

CDOVE12 6:19.94

Hodge, Thomas SO Underhill, Santiago JR

Woldman, AJ SR Woldman, Carter SO

37.27 1:23.10 1:23.0537.02

50.52 1:46.24 47.24 1:47.55

BDOVE--- DQ

Fayad, Alex FR Kahoun, Owen SO

Brown, Jonah FR Caplan, Nathan JR

32.78 1:08.73 1:08.0530.83

34.67 1:15.82 28.10 1:02.13

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST1 1:42.47

Watson, Brendon SO Guo, Jason JR

MacDonald, Declan JR Kangas, Alek SR

26.44 28.62 22.8024.61

AHOLL2 1:45.61

Craze, Taryn SO Bird, Devin SO

Bird, Jon SR Haynes, Lucas JR

27.59 30.15 23.3424.53

AHOPK3 1:47.93

Burke, Caleb JR Picard, Owen FR

Peishoff, Davis JR Coffman, Lucas JR

26.70 32.11 24.1724.95

ADOVE*4 1:49.85

Hoffmann, Vanya JR Morris, Silas SO

Ketryk-Simson, Tim JR O'Connor, Devon SO

27.51 32.42 24.3225.60

ADEDH*4 1:49.85

Jerome, Joesph SR Vo, Max SO

McGary, Christopher SR Boecher, Luke SR

28.55 29.27 24.4027.63

AASHL6 1:53.01

Gelfand, Nathan JR Govan, Maxwell FR

Zayac, Josh SR Shuhy, Matt SR

27.90 34.70 24.0426.37

BWEST7 1:56.96

Belcher, Owen SO Wachob, Aaron SO

Wong, Brandon SR Stuelher, Jack SO

31.45 31.70 25.1928.62

ANORW-DA8 1:57.96

Cavanaugh, Anthony JR Demattia, David JR

Caparrotta, Theodore JR Greene, Joseph SR

32.34 32.63 24.7228.27

BHOPK9 2:01.29

Li, Andy FR Willadsen, Conner SR

Hanscom, Declan SR Zhu, Kevin SO

31.47 34.69 27.3727.76
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2023 Tri-Valley League Swim Championships - 1/21/2023 to 2/22/2023

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BHOLL10 2:01.77

Baribeau, Jack FR Beers, Alexander FR

Lamonica, Charlie FR Darling, Owen FR

34.45 31.20 26.0330.09

CWEST11 x2:03.07

Sykowski, Evan SR Han, Brandon SR

Caxoeiro, Gabe SO Bayer, Landon

30.30 36.40 28.1028.27

BDOVE12 2:13.58

Frey, Jackson JR Barrette, John SO

Fayad, Alex FR Caplan, Nathan JR

33.52 36.19 27.0836.79

BASHL13 2:19.95

Lee, Daniel FR Novak, Nicholas FR

Koutouvos, Mihalis SR Padmanabhan, Suraj SR

42.66 39.96 28.2229.11


